
Jacks Racing Day 2024
LDP International B.V.

2 - 4 August 2024
Result Free Practice 2
BOSS GP

Assen - 4555mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hCls PICCar Laps
32 Simone Colombo (ITA) 1:23.331 61 196,78Formula 1Dallara GP2/11 10

27 Marco Ghiotto (ITA) 1:24.582 8 1.2512 1.251 193,87Formula 2Dallara GP2/11 9

74 Max Cuccarese (ITA) 1:26.646 10 2.0643 3.315 189,25Formula 3Dallara GP2/11 10

43 Martin Kindler (SUI) 1:27.817 9 1.1714 4.486 186,73Formula 4Dallara GP2/11 10

72 Phil Stratford (USA) 1:28.159 8 0.3425 4.828 186,00Formula 5Dallara GP2/11 9

46 Alexander Seibold (GER) 1:29.471 9 1.3126 6.140 183,28Formula 6Dallara GP2/05 10

66 Andreas Fiedler (GER) 1:29.525 9 0.0547 6.194 183,17Formula 7Dallara GP2/08 9

81 Michael Fischer (AUT) 1:30.290 10 0.7658 6.959 181,61Formula 8Dallara GP2/11 11

93 Roland Rupprechter (AUT) 1:31.428 7 1.1389 8.097 179,35Formula 9Dallara GP2/05 8

7 Ulf Ehninger (GER) 1:32.695 5 1.26710 9.364 176,90F1 1Benetton F1 - B197 9

47 Walter Steding (GER) 1:34.049 8 1.35411 10.718 174,36Formula10Dallara GP2/05 8

777 Stephan Glaser (SUI) 1:34.896 9 0.84712 11.565 172,80Super Lights1Dallara World Series V6 T08 11

111 Stefan Scho (GER) 1:36.636 8 1.74013 13.305 169,69Super Lights2Lola F3000 91/50 9

181 Stefan Eisinger-Sewald (AUT) 1:40.677 3 4.04114 17.346 162,88Super Lights3Ralt F3000 RT23 6

22 Juju Noda (JPN)15 0,00Formula11Dallara GP2/11 2

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:23.331  in lap  6  by  nbr. 32 : MM International Motorsport(Simone Colombo) (Dallara)

Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  TT Circuit Assen

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meetingPage 1 of  1

Clerk of the Course

Arie Kroeze (KNAF 09812)

Chief Timekeeping

Jans Eising (KNAF 17680)
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Jacks Racing Day 2024
LDP International B.V.

2 - 4 August 2024
Result per Class Free Practice 2

BOSS GP
Assen - 4555mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hCar Laps

BOSS GP SUPER LIGHTS Class

777 Stephan Glaser (SUI) 1:34.896 91 172,80Dallara World Series V6 T08 11

111 Stefan Scho (GER) 1:36.636 8 1.7402 1.740 169,69Lola F3000 91/50 9

181 Stefan Eisinger-Sewald (AUT) 1:40.677 3 4.0413 5.781 162,88Ralt F3000 RT23 6

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hCar Laps
BOSS GP FORMULA Class

32 Simone Colombo (ITA) 1:23.331 61 196,78Dallara GP2/11 10

27 Marco Ghiotto (ITA) 1:24.582 8 1.2512 1.251 193,87Dallara GP2/11 9

74 Max Cuccarese (ITA) 1:26.646 10 2.0643 3.315 189,25Dallara GP2/11 10

43 Martin Kindler (SUI) 1:27.817 9 1.1714 4.486 186,73Dallara GP2/11 10

72 Phil Stratford (USA) 1:28.159 8 0.3425 4.828 186,00Dallara GP2/11 9

46 Alexander Seibold (GER) 1:29.471 9 1.3126 6.140 183,28Dallara GP2/05 10

66 Andreas Fiedler (GER) 1:29.525 9 0.0547 6.194 183,17Dallara GP2/08 9

81 Michael Fischer (AUT) 1:30.290 10 0.7658 6.959 181,61Dallara GP2/11 11

93 Roland Rupprechter (AUT) 1:31.428 7 1.1389 8.097 179,35Dallara GP2/05 8

47 Walter Steding (GER) 1:34.049 8 2.62110 10.718 174,36Dallara GP2/05 8

22 Juju Noda (JPN)11 0,00Dallara GP2/11 2

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hCar Laps
BOSS GP F1 Class

7 Ulf Ehninger (GER) 1:32.695 51 176,90Benetton F1 - B197 9

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:23.331  in lap  6  by  nbr. 32 : MM International Motorsport(Simone Colombo) (Dallara)

Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  TT Circuit Assen

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meetingPage 1 of  1

Clerk of the Course

Arie Kroeze (KNAF 09812)

Chief Timekeeping

Jans Eising (KNAF 17680)

www.getraceresults.com


Jacks Racing Day 2024
LDP International B.V.

2 - 4 August 2024BOSS GP
Assen - 4555mtr.Laptimes - Free Practice 2

Nbr Name / Team name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

7  Ulf  Ehninger 1:48.922 1:39.001 1:33.838 1:33.733 1:32.695 10:35.209 1:37.602 1:38.095 1:42.983

22  Juju Noda 2:04.226 5:39.448

27  Marco Ghiotto 1:36.851 1:26.482 1:27.403 1:25.818 1:39.516 10:41.273 1:25.194 1:24.582 1:37.492

32  Simone Colombo 1:36.794 1:24.138 1:48.064 13:36.998 1:23.332 1:23.331 1:33.109 1:36.494 1:25.877 1:37.270

43  Martin Kindler 1:54.915 1:34.595 1:34.136 1:29.301 1:27.963 10:47.248 1:30.948 1:31.034 1:27.817 1:58.451

46  Alexander Seibold 1:40.695 1:32.725 1:31.911 1:30.233 1:29.975 11:02.331 1:31.968 1:32.290 1:29.471 2:15.644

47  Walter Steding 1:30.074 1:58.771 15:26.523 1:37.452 1:34.547 1:35.730 1:34.229 1:34.049

66  Andreas Fiedler 1:40.281 1:33.402 1:31.947 2:03.613 11:12.819 1:31.371 1:31.391 1:30.723 1:29.525

72  Phil Stratf ord 1:43.764 1:37.563 1:32.833 1:36.367 11:55.104 1:30.377 1:30.189 1:28.159 1:53.319

74  Max Cuccarese 1:44.983 1:31.346 1:28.190 1:42.226 11:56.503 1:29.303 1:30.305 1:27.359 1:53.013 1:26.646

81  Michael Fischer 1:34.004 1:34.208 1:31.844 1:31.964 11:32.229 1:34.492 1:32.058 1:30.361 1:30.811 1:30.290 1:48.868

93  Roland Rupprechter 1:49.155 1:39.437 1:47.500 1:35.904 1:37.968 9:57.889 1:31.428 2:19.134

111  Stef an Scho 1:45.164 1:38.482 1:38.701 1:38.967 1:38.102 10:26.255 1:37.527 1:36.636 2:07.155

181  Stef an Eisinger-Sewald 1:51.004 1:43.679 1:40.677 1:42.720 11:44.337 2:04.660

777  Stephan Glaser 2:12.275 1:48.236 1:40.608 1:41.750 11:06.829 1:36.029 1:35.713 1:36.063 1:34.896 1:35.477 1:36.005

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by  :  TT Circuit Assen
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Jacks Racing Day 2024
LDP International B.V.

2 - 4 August 2024BOSS GP
Assen - 4555mtr.Sector analyse - Free Practice 2

Pos Nbr Name / Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestLap Lap Lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

32 Simone Colombo 1:23.331 61 31.256 33.171 18.547 1:22.9746 5 61 1 1

27 Marco Ghiotto 1:24.582 82 31.951 33.740 18.871 1:24.5628 8 72 2 2

74 Max Cuccarese 1:26.646 103 32.394 35.125 19.079 1:26.5988 10 103 4 3

43 Martin Kindler 1:27.817 94 32.435 35.008 19.693 1:27.1368 9 54 3 4

72 Phil Stratford 1:28.159 85 32.694 35.129 20.260 1:28.0838 8 65 5 7

46 A lexander Seibold 1:29.471 96 33.622 35.458 20.240 1:29.3208 5 88 6 6

66 Andreas Fiedler 1:29.525 97 33.382 35.746 20.397 1:29.5259 9 97 7 8

81 Michael Fischer 1:30.290 108 33.377 36.292 20.070 1:29.7394 9 106 8 5

93 Roland Rupprechter 1:31.428 79 33.899 36.371 21.158 1:31.4287 7 79 9 10

7 Ulf Ehninger 1:32.695 510 34.400 37.055 21.046 1:32.5014 5 510 10 9

47 Walter Steding 1:34.049 811 35.168 37.205 21.340 1:33.7136 8 811 11 12

777 Stephan Glaser 1:34.896 912 35.269 38.281 21.239 1:34.7899 9 1012 13 11

111 Stefan Scho 1:36.636 813 35.763 38.218 22.307 1:36.2883 8 613 12 14

181 Stefan Eis inger-Sewald 1:40.677 314 36.728 40.150 22.696 1:39.5743 5 514 14 15

22 Juju Noda15 41.090 22.1512 215 13

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by  :  TT Circuit Assen
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Jacks Racing Day 2024
LDP International B.V.

2 - 4 August 2024BOSS GP
Assen - 4555mtr.Laps and Sector Times - Free Practice 2

 Ulf Ehninger7  Benetton F1 - B197
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 43.183 23.812 1:48.922

2 37.193 40.055 21.753 1:39.001

3 34.920 37.788 21.130 1:33.838

4 34.400 37.557 21.776 1:33.733

5 34.594 37.055 21.046 1:32.695

9:30.371 41.904 22.934 10:35.2096

36.054 38.254 23.294 1:37.6027

37.371 39.155 21.569 1:38.0958

34.430 37.175 Pit In  1:42.9839

10

 Juju Noda22  Dallara GP2/11
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 46.482 Pit In  2:04.226 Pit Out 41.090 22.151 5:39.4482

 Marco Ghiotto27  Dallara GP2/11
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 39.604 20.903 1:36.851

2 32.524 34.660 19.298 1:26.482

3 33.408 34.558 19.437 1:27.403

4 32.410 34.229 19.179 1:25.818

5 32.578 34.535 Pit In  1:39.516

Pit Out 34.606 19.065 10:41.2736

32.077 34.246 18.871 1:25.1947

31.951 33.740 18.891 1:24.5828

32.154 33.782 Pit In  1:37.4929

10

 Simone Colombo32  Dallara GP2/11
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 37.947 20.634 1:36.794

2 31.729 33.686 18.723 1:24.138

3 35.870 38.979 Pit In  1:48.064

4 Pit Out 38.311 22.762 13:36.998

5 31.396 33.171 18.765 1:23.332

31.256 33.528 18.547 1:23.3316

31.488 33.533 28.088 1:33.1097

31.451 33.673 31.370 1:36.4948

31.786 33.656 20.435 1:25.8779

33.091 33.516 Pit In  1:37.27010

 Martin Kindler43  Dallara GP2/11
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 47.972 25.208 1:54.915

2 35.258 38.402 20.935 1:34.595

3 34.137 37.975 22.024 1:34.136

4 32.998 36.074 20.229 1:29.301

5 32.735 35.535 19.693 1:27.963

9:44.783 40.557 21.908 10:47.2486

33.529 35.644 21.775 1:30.9487

32.435 37.689 20.910 1:31.0348

33.024 35.008 19.785 1:27.8179

33.261 41.846 Pit In  1:58.45110

 Alexander Seibold46  Dallara GP2/05
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 38.867 21.422 1:40.695

2 34.221 37.759 20.745 1:32.725

3 35.307 35.869 20.735 1:31.911

4 33.858 35.856 20.519 1:30.233

5 33.910 35.458 20.607 1:29.975

10:03.400 37.431 21.500 11:02.3316

35.045 36.261 20.662 1:31.9687

33.622 38.428 20.240 1:32.2908

33.630 35.565 20.276 1:29.4719

35.045 53.125 Pit In  2:15.64410

 Walter Steding47  Dallara GP2/05
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out Pit In  Pit In  1:30.074

2 Pit Out Pit In  Pit In  1:58.771

3 Pit Out 40.334 22.483 15:26.523

4 36.530 38.998 21.924 1:37.452

35.244 37.824 21.479 1:34.5475

35.168 37.777 22.785 1:35.7306

35.367 37.475 21.387 1:34.2297

35.504 37.205 21.340 1:34.0498

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by  :  TT Circuit Assen

Page 1 of  3 Fastest time :  1:23.331  in lap  6  by  nbr. 32 : MM International Motorsport(Simone Colombo) (Dallara)
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Jacks Racing Day 2024
LDP International B.V.

2 - 4 August 2024BOSS GP
Assen - 4555mtr.Laps and Sector Times - Free Practice 2

 Andreas Fiedler66  Dallara GP2/08
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 40.112 21.819 1:40.281

2 34.308 38.382 20.712 1:33.402

3 34.052 37.125 20.770 1:31.947

4 39.368 44.307 Pit In  2:03.613

5 Pit Out 38.725 21.137 11:12.819

33.799 36.854 20.718 1:31.3716

34.008 35.871 21.512 1:31.3917

33.848 36.076 20.799 1:30.7238

33.382 35.746 20.397 1:29.5259

10

 Phil Stratford72  Dallara GP2/11
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 42.479 23.180 1:43.764

2 35.326 40.736 21.501 1:37.563

3 34.032 37.827 20.974 1:32.833

4 33.624 41.400 21.343 1:36.367

5 10:53.384 39.721 21.999 11:55.104

33.859 36.258 20.260 1:30.3776

32.900 36.388 20.901 1:30.1897

32.694 35.129 20.336 1:28.1598

33.254 35.527 Pit In  1:53.3199

10

 Max Cuccarese74  Dallara GP2/11
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 44.676 22.775 1:44.983

2 33.504 37.745 20.097 1:31.346

3 32.539 35.982 19.669 1:28.190

4 35.177 41.803 25.246 1:42.226

5 10:48.032 41.573 26.898 11:56.503

33.660 36.079 19.564 1:29.3036

32.885 35.174 22.246 1:30.3057

32.394 35.481 19.484 1:27.3598

38.009 46.400 28.604 1:53.0139

32.442 35.125 19.079 1:26.64610

 Michael Fischer81  Dallara GP2/11
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 39.090 22.082 1:34.004

2 35.204 37.441 21.563 1:34.208

3 34.182 36.903 20.759 1:31.844

4 33.377 37.280 21.307 1:31.964

5 10:30.796 39.965 21.468 11:32.229

6 34.030 37.232 23.230 1:34.492

35.336 36.526 20.196 1:32.0587

33.567 36.532 20.262 1:30.3618

34.180 36.292 20.339 1:30.8119

33.556 36.664 20.070 1:30.29010

34.581 39.790 Pit In  1:48.86811

12

 Roland Rupprechter93  Dallara GP2/05
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 41.781 28.036 1:49.155

2 35.612 40.095 23.730 1:39.437

3 35.661 48.812 23.027 1:47.500

4 35.331 38.469 22.104 1:35.904

36.528 39.499 21.941 1:37.9685

8:58.376 38.165 21.348 9:57.8896

33.899 36.371 21.158 1:31.4287

44.177 53.359 Pit In  2:19.1348

 Stefan Scho111  Lola F3000 91/50
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 43.064 24.162 1:45.164

2 36.800 38.837 22.845 1:38.482

3 35.763 40.414 22.524 1:38.701

4 36.534 39.526 22.907 1:38.967

5 36.618 38.586 22.898 1:38.102

9:23.461 40.487 22.307 10:26.2556

36.141 38.803 22.583 1:37.5277

35.959 38.218 22.459 1:36.6368

45.890 42.781 Pit In  2:07.1559

10

 Stefan Eisinger-Sewald181  Ralt F3000 RT23
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 43.878 23.573 1:51.004

2 37.875 42.810 22.994 1:43.679

3 36.728 40.338 23.611 1:40.677

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by  :  TT Circuit Assen

Page 2 of  3 Fastest time :  1:23.331  in lap  6  by  nbr. 32 : MM International Motorsport(Simone Colombo) (Dallara)

37.512 41.952 23.256 1:42.7204

10:41.491 40.150 22.696 11:44.3375

36.935 40.667 Pit In  2:04.6606
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Jacks Racing Day 2024
LDP International B.V.

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

15:05:09
15:35:49

:
:

:

:
:

:
:

:

15:07:00
15:34:00
27:00

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000

0

Heat name
Heat Date
Track name

:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

15 15
3Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
5
10

:

:

02 August 2024
Assen - 4555 mtr.

BOSS GP - Free Practice 2

131Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

32 Simone Colombo Dallara GP2/111:24.138 15:10:2221
32 Simone Colombo Dallara GP2/111:23.332 15:27:1152
32 Simone Colombo Dallara GP2/111:23.331 15:28:3463

Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

777 Super LightsStephan Glaser 1:34.896 9 172,80Dallara World Series V6 T08
32 FormulaSimone Colombo 1:23.331 6 196,78Dallara GP2/11
7 F1Ulf Ehninger 1:32.695 5 176,90Benetton F1 - B197

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by  :  TT Circuit Assen

Page 1 of  1
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Jacks Racing Day 2024
LDP International B.V.

2 - 4 August 2024BOSS GP
Assen - 4555mtr.Laps and Sector Times - Free Practice 2

 Stephan Glaser777  Dallara World Series V6 T08
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 58.311 28.763 2:12.275

2 36.985 47.771 23.480 1:48.236

3 36.907 41.627 22.074 1:40.608

4 35.939 42.608 23.203 1:41.750

5 10:04.283 40.211 22.335 11:06.829

6 35.677 38.825 21.527 1:36.029

35.309 38.609 21.795 1:35.7137

35.630 38.477 21.956 1:36.0638

35.269 38.281 21.346 1:34.8969

35.927 38.311 21.239 1:35.47710

35.796 38.949 21.260 1:36.00511

12

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by  :  TT Circuit Assen

Page 3 of  3 Fastest time :  1:23.331  in lap  6  by  nbr. 32 : MM International Motorsport(Simone Colombo) (Dallara)
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BOSS GP

Jacks Racing Day 2024
LDP International B.V.

2 - 4 August 2024

Assen - 4555mtr.Combined Result - Free Practice 2

Pos Nbr Name Qual-1 GapQual-2Cls PIC Car Fastest
1 Ingo Gerstl (AUT)1 1:19.013F1 1 Toro Rosso F1 - STR1 1:19.013

32 Simone Colombo (ITA) 1:23.3312 4.3181:23.772Formula 1 Dallara GP2/11 1:23.331

27 Marco Ghiotto (ITA) 1:24.5823 5.5691:25.570Formula 2 Dallara GP2/11 1:24.582

74 Max Cuccarese (ITA) 1:26.6464 7.6331:28.203Formula 3 Dallara GP2/11 1:26.646

43 Martin Kindler (SUI) 1:27.8175 8.8041:29.876Formula 4 Dallara GP2/11 1:27.817

72 Phil Stratford (USA) 1:28.1596 9.1461:32.918Formula 5 Dallara GP2/11 1:28.159

46 Alexander Seibold (GER) 1:29.4717 10.4581:32.428Formula 6 Dallara GP2/05 1:29.471

66 Andreas Fiedler (GER) 1:29.5258 10.5121:32.638Formula 7 Dallara GP2/08 1:29.525

81 Michael Fischer (AUT) 1:30.2909 11.277Formula 8 Dallara GP2/11 1:30.290

93 Roland Rupprechter (AUT) 1:31.42810 12.4151:41.140Formula 9 Dallara GP2/05 1:31.428

7 Ulf Ehninger (GER) 1:32.69511 13.4951:32.508F1 2 Benetton F1 - B197 1:32.508

47 Walter Steding (GER) 1:34.04912 14.6501:33.663Formula 10 Dallara GP2/05 1:33.663

777 Stephan Glaser (SUI) 1:34.89613 15.8831:37.178Super Lights1 Dallara World Series V6 T08 1:34.896

111 Stefan Scho (GER) 1:36.63614 17.6231:38.637Super Lights2 Lola F3000 91/50 1:36.636

22 Juju Noda (JPN)15 20.0771:39.090Formula 11 Dallara GP2/11 1:39.090

181 Stefan Eisinger-Sewald (AUT) 1:40.67716 21.6641:41.057Super Lights3 Ralt F3000 RT23 1:40.677

55 Erich Zech (GER)17 46.7022:05.715Formula 12 Dallara GP2/11 2:05.715

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:23.331  in lap  6  by  nbr. 32 : MM International Motorsport(Simone Colombo) (Dallara)

Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  TT Circuit Assen

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meetingPage 1 of  1

Clerk of the Course

Arie Kroeze (KNAF 09812)

Chief Timekeeping

Jans Eising (KNAF 17680)

www.getraceresults.com

